Form PTO-1594 REC (Rev. 10/02)	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	.7590 <u>5</u> 4 , √ √	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ,1 0 ≥ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Tutorsedge Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Canadian Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Elluminate, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address:_304, 3016 - 5 Avenue NE City:_CalgaryState:_AB_Zip:_Canada T2A 6K4	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other_Amalgamation Execution Date: November 10, 2003	Association Z A	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78/393,007 Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kimberley A. Cunningham	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$65.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:1000 ATCO Centre, 10035-105 St Edmonton, Alberta, Canada T5J 3T2 City: State: Zip:	8. Deposit account number:	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. Kimberley A. Cunningham Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

06/03/2004 MGETACHE 00000051 78392998

ill documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522 40.00 OP 25.00 OP

Certified Copy

Register Extra-Provincial Amalgamation - Registration Statement

Service Request Number:

5495685

Legal Entity Type:

Extra-Provincial Corporation

Extra-Provincial Type:

Federal Corporation

Legal Entity Name:

ELLUMINATE, INC.

French Equivalent Name:

Assumed Name:

Nuans Number:

WAIVED

Nuans Date:

2003/11/10

French Nuans Number:

French Nuans Date:

Assumed Nuans Number: Assumed Nuans Date:

Assumed Name Letter:

HEAD OFFICE ADDRESS

Street:

4500, 855 - 2ND STREET S.W.

City: **Province:** **CALGARY ALBERTA**

Postal Code:

T2P 4K7

Country:

Internet Mail ID:

Canadian Home Jurisdiction:

CANADA

Home Jurisdiction CAN:

419917-1

Date Of Formation in Home Jurisdiction: 2003/11/01

Principal Business:

SOFTWARE DEVELOPERS

Valid in Home Jurisdiction:

Y

Future Dating Required:

Registration Date:

2003/11/10

Attorney

Attorney Type: Primary

Last Name:

ADATIA

First Name:

FAROUK

Middle Name: S. Firm Name:

BENNETT JONES LLP

Street:

4500, 855 - 2ND STREET S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2P 4K7

12/05/2004

1 of 4

Director

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

SAMANANI

First Name:

NASHIRALI

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

80 EDENWOLD CRESCENT N.W.

City: Province:

CALGARY ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T3A 3T6

Country:

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

MABEY

First Name:

MIKE

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

9117 - 21ST STREET S.E.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA T2C 3Z4

Postal Code: Country:

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

JIVRAJ

First Name:

KABIR

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

739 HILLCREST AVENUE S.W.

City: Province:

CALGARY ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2S 0N3

Country:

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

DINNING

First Name:

JAMES

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

716 IMPERIAL WAY S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

12/05/2004

2 of 4

Postal Code:

T2S 1N7

Country:

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

CHAN

First Name:

ALICE

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

1040 SYDENHAM ROAD S.W.

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2T 0T2

Country:

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

TALIB

First Name:

MALIK

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

2905 TOWER HILL CRESCENT

City:

WEST VANCOUVER BRITISH COLUMBIA

Province:
Postal Code:

V7V 4W6

Country:

Officer/Director/Branch/Record Keeper Type: Director

Individual / Legal Entity Type:

Individual

Corporate Access Number:

Last Name / Legal Entity Name:

ADAMS

First Name:

STEPHEN

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number:

39 WYNFORD DRIVE

City:

DON MILLS

Province:

ONTARIO

Postal Code:

M3C 3K5

Country:

Amalgamating Corporation - Registered In Alberta

Home Name	Corporate Access Number	Home Jurisdiction CAN
TUTORSEDGE INC.	219740065	386532-1

Amalgamating Corporation - Not Registered in Alberta

12/05/2004

3 of 4

Name	Home Jurisdiction CAN
ELLUMINATE, INC.	415012-1

 $\textbf{Registration Authorized By:} \ FAROUK \ S. \ ADATIA$

SOLICITOR

12/05/2004 TRADEMARK

Certified Copy **CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2110755952**



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE

OF

REGISTRATION OF EXTRA-PROVINCIAL AMALGAMATION

ELLUMINATE, INC.

IS THE RESULT OF AN AMALGAMATION IN CANADA. THE AMALGAMATION WAS REGISTERED IN ALBERTA ON 2003/11/10.



12/05/2004

RECORDED: 05/24/2004

1 of 1 REEL: 002982 FRAME: 0091

TRADEMARK